
1 山名田  心  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路東高校 1 38.59 13.13 25.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.26 1.04-3 -1 -2

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1

3 2F<< << 0.50 -0.20 0.30-3 -5 -4

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.500 2 1

6 1Lz+1Lo+1T 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.030 -1 -1

9 CoSp2 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 0 -1

13.10 13.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.002.75 3.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.00 3.75 3.25

25.46

2 井戸向  美  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路鳥取中学校 6 37.97 13.54 24.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -4 -3

2 1F+2T 1.80 0.09 1.890 2 0

3 1Lz+1Eu+2Sq q 2.40 -0.30 2.10-3 -2 -2

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.160 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0

6 FSSp1V 1.50 -0.25 1.25-1 -2 -2

7 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

8 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.800 -1 -2

14.80 13.54

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.002.75 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.252.75 3.75 3.25

24.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

第43回釧路市フィギュアスケート競技大会

兼第36回全釧路フィギュアスケート選手権大会
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3 中  畑  あいら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

釧路鳥取西中学校 5 32.73 11.13 21.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lze+1T+1Lo e 1.38 -0.12 1.26-2 -3 -2

2 2S+1Lo< < 1.70 -0.26 1.44-2 -2 -2

3 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.120 0 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

5 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 0

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.51 0.77-3 -5 -4

7 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

8 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

9 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1

12.06 11.13

Skating Skills 1.60 2.922.75 3.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.422.25 2.75 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.832.75 3.25 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.752.25 3.25 2.75

21.60

4 山  﨑  穂乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

阿寒高校（阿） 2 31.74 11.31 20.93 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.08 0.52-1 -1 -2

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.07 0.83-2 -1 -1

7 CoSp1 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 -1

9 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -1 -1

12.44 11.31

Skating Skills 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.583.00 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.75 2.50 2.50

20.93

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

第43回釧路市フィギュアスケート競技大会

兼第36回全釧路フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼18回北海道フィギュアスケート選手権大会予選会
Version:2021.60.3020.986

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Cクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/09 23:53 Page 2



5 八  巻  琴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鶴居中学校 4 31.42 11.33 21.59 1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2T< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+2Lo< ! 1.96 -0.32 1.64-2 -2 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.18 1.18-2 -1 -1

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -5 -4

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-1 0 -1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

8 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5

9 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

13.46 11.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.582.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.672.25 3.00 2.75

21.59

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

6 八  巻  友里香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KSFSC 3 30.93 10.39 20.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1T 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.13 0.35-2 -4 -2

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -4 -3

4 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.11 1.020 -1 -2

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 -1

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 0 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.50-1 0 -2

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 0 -2

9 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0

11.51 10.39

Skating Skills 1.60 2.672.75 3.00 2.25

Transitions 1.60 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 1.60 2.672.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.502.50 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.582.50 2.75 2.50

20.54

第43回釧路市フィギュアスケート競技大会

兼第36回全釧路フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼18回北海道フィギュアスケート選手権大会予選会
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